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Homeowners Assistance and Homeowners Assistance and 
Sabine Pass Restoration Sabine Pass Restoration 

ProgramsPrograms

RebuildingRebuilding ––
because there’s no place like homebecause there’s no place like home

Program MetricsProgram Metrics
Approximately 2,900 homes repaired, replaced, or Approximately 2,900 homes repaired, replaced, or 
reconstructedreconstructed
Program available in 22 counties in Southeast and Deep Program available in 22 counties in Southeast and Deep 
East TexasEast Texas
BenefitsBenefits

Repaired homes up to $40,000Repaired homes up to $40,000p p $ ,p p $ ,
MHU, Modular or Site Built Replacement/ReconstructionMHU, Modular or Site Built Replacement/Reconstruction

2 bedroom/1 bath 2 bedroom/1 bath –– up to $60,000up to $60,000
3 bedroom/2 bath 3 bedroom/2 bath –– up to $67,500up to $67,500
4 bedroom/2 bath 4 bedroom/2 bath –– up to $75,000up to $75,000

Elevation Elevation –– up to $30,000up to $30,000
Accessibility Accessibility –– up to $15,000up to $15,000
Relocation from Sabine Pass Relocation from Sabine Pass -- $40,000$40,000
Municipal costs (septic, wells, parking, etc.) Municipal costs (septic, wells, parking, etc.) –– up to $10,000up to $10,000

Eligibility CriteriaEligibility Criteria

Income Income –– 80% of area median income80% of area median income
Ownership Ownership –– at time of storm and currentlyat time of storm and currently
Rita Damage Rita Damage –– proof typically in the form of FEMA, proof typically in the form of FEMA, 
insurance, or faithinsurance, or faith--based documentationbased documentation
L tiL ti h t b i th 22 t ff t dh t b i th 22 t ff t dLocation Location –– home must be in the 22 county affected home must be in the 22 county affected 
areaarea

TDHCA Hurricane RitaTDHCA Hurricane Rita

1st Supplemental Funding (Round I)1st Supplemental Funding (Round I)
TDHCA is administering $40,259,276 the State initially received from the US TDHCA is administering $40,259,276 the State initially received from the US 
Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) for housing recovery Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) for housing recovery 
efforts related to Hurricane Rita.efforts related to Hurricane Rita.

2nd Supplemental Funding (Round II)2nd Supplemental Funding (Round II)
TDHCA is administering $428,671,849 the State received from the US TDHCA is administering $428,671,849 the State received from the US 
Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) for housing recovery Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) for housing recovery 
efforts related to Hurricane Rita, including $12 million for the Sabine Pass efforts related to Hurricane Rita, including $12 million for the Sabine Pass 
Restoration Program, $210 million for the Homeowner Assistance Program, and Restoration Program, $210 million for the Homeowner Assistance Program, and 

$82.8 million for the Rental Housing Stock Restoration Program$82.8 million for the Rental Housing Stock Restoration Program..

Key Accomplishments as of June 23, 2009:Key Accomplishments as of June 23, 2009:
560 Homes completed560 Homes completed
507 Homes under construction507 Homes under construction
838 Multifamily units under construction838 Multifamily units under construction
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American Homestar American Homestar 
(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)

Sabine Pass TX 77655Sabine Pass TX 77655
Structure:52,727.00Structure:52,727.00
Size: 826 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 826 Sq Ft 2/1
Accessibility: 12,000.00Accessibility: 12,000.00
Elevation: 28,000.00Elevation: 28,000.00

Sabine Pass TX 77655Sabine Pass TX 77655
Structure:52,727.00Structure:52,727.00
Size: 826 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 826 Sq Ft 2/1
Accessibility: 15,000.00Accessibility: 15,000.00
Elevation: 30,000.00Elevation: 30,000.00

Randy MaloufRandy Malouf--Builder Builder 
(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)

Sabine Pass TX 77655 Sabine Pass TX 77655 
Structure:53,200.00Structure:53,200.00
Size: Sq Ft 882 2/1Size: Sq Ft 882 2/1
Accessibility: 15,000.00Accessibility: 15,000.00
Elevation: 30,000.00 Elevation: 30,000.00 

Sabine Pass TX 77655Sabine Pass TX 77655
Structure:53,200.00Structure:53,200.00
Size: Sq Ft 882 2/1Size: Sq Ft 882 2/1
Accessibility: 15,000.00Accessibility: 15,000.00
Elevation: 30,000.00 Elevation: 30,000.00 

Worldwide Mobile Homes Worldwide Mobile Homes 
(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)

Sabine Pass TX 77655 Sabine Pass TX 77655 
St t 39 794 79St t 39 794 79Structure:39,794.79Structure:39,794.79
Size: Sq Ft 920 2/1Size: Sq Ft 920 2/1
Accessibility: 15,000.00Accessibility: 15,000.00
Elevation: 29,000.00Elevation: 29,000.00

JC Cantera Homes JC Cantera Homes 
(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)

Sabine Pass TX 77655 Sabine Pass TX 77655 
Structure:59,994.48Structure:59,994.48
Size: 804 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 804 Sq Ft 2/1
Accessibility: 15,000.00Accessibility: 15,000.00
Elevation: 24,000.00Elevation: 24,000.00
Septic System: 6,000.00Septic System: 6,000.00

Sabine Pass TX 77655 Sabine Pass TX 77655 
Structure:74,995.20Structure:74,995.20
Size: 1,302 Sq Ft 4/2Size: 1,302 Sq Ft 4/2
Elevation: 29,000.00Elevation: 29,000.00
Off Street Parking: 3,600.00Off Street Parking: 3,600.00
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Excello Construction Excello Construction 
(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)(Sabine Pass Restoration Program)

Sabine Pass TX 77655 Sabine Pass TX 77655 
Structure:60,000.00Structure:60,000.00
Size: Sq Ft 800 2/1Size: Sq Ft 800 2/1
Accessibility: 15,000.00Accessibility: 15,000.00
Elevation: 28,700.00Elevation: 28,700.00

Sabine Pass TX 77655 Sabine Pass TX 77655 
Structure:67,500.00Structure:67,500.00
Size: Sq Ft 1,000 3/2Size: Sq Ft 1,000 3/2
Accessibility: 15,000.00Accessibility: 15,000.00
Elevation: 30,000.00Elevation: 30,000.00

Worldwide Mobile Homes Worldwide Mobile Homes 
(Homeowners Assistance Program)(Homeowners Assistance Program)

Brookeland TX 75931 Brookeland TX 75931 
Structure:49,888.45Structure:49,888.45
Size: 1320 Sq Ft 3/2Size: 1320 Sq Ft 3/2
Miscellaneous Municipality : 5,500.00Miscellaneous Municipality : 5,500.00
Septic System : 6,500.00Septic System : 6,500.00

Buna TX 77612 Buna TX 77612 
Structure:62,314.58Structure:62,314.58
Size: 1717 Sq Ft 4/2Size: 1717 Sq Ft 4/2
Septic System : 6,500.00Septic System : 6,500.00

American Homestar American Homestar 
(Homeowners Assistance Program)(Homeowners Assistance Program)

Orange TX 77630 Orange TX 77630 

Structure:52,727.00Structure:52,727.00
Size: 826 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 826 Sq Ft 2/1

Woodville TX 75979Woodville TX 75979
Structure:63,027.00Structure:63,027.00
Size: 1,000 Sq Ft 3/2Size: 1,000 Sq Ft 3/2

Randy MaloufRandy Malouf--Builders Builders 
(Homeowners Assistance Program)(Homeowners Assistance Program)

Port Arthur TX 77640Port Arthur TX 77640
Structure:54,000.00Structure:54,000.00
Size: 882 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 882 Sq Ft 2/1

Port Arthur TX 77640 Port Arthur TX 77640 
Structure:67,500.00Structure:67,500.00
Size: 1,000 Sq Ft 3/2Size: 1,000 Sq Ft 3/2
Elevation: 5,000.00Elevation: 5,000.00
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Excello Construction Excello Construction 
(Homeowners Assistance Program) (Homeowners Assistance Program) 

Orange TX 77632 Orange TX 77632 
Structure:60,000.00Structure:60,000.00
Size: 800 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 800 Sq Ft 2/1

Beaumont TX 77701 Beaumont TX 77701 
Structure:60,000.00Structure:60,000.00
Size: Sq Ft 800 2/1Size: Sq Ft 800 2/1

JC Cantera Homes JC Cantera Homes 
(Homeowners Assistance Program)(Homeowners Assistance Program)

Nederland  TX 77627 Nederland  TX 77627 
Structure:59,994.48Structure:59,994.48
Size: 804 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 804 Sq Ft 2/1
Miscellaneous Municipality : 4,473.60Miscellaneous Municipality : 4,473.60
Off Street Parking : 3,600.00Off Street Parking : 3,600.00

Nederland TX 77627 Nederland TX 77627 
Structure:59,994.48Structure:59,994.48
Size: 804 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 804 Sq Ft 2/1
Miscellaneous Municipality : 4,473.60Miscellaneous Municipality : 4,473.60
Off Street Parking : 3,600.00Off Street Parking : 3,600.00

SWMJSWMJ
(Homeowners Assistance Program)(Homeowners Assistance Program)

Beaumont TX  77703 Beaumont TX  77703 
Structure:56,500.00Structure:56,500.00
Size: 841 Sq Ft 2/1Size: 841 Sq Ft 2/1

Beaumont TX 77713Beaumont TX 77713
Structure:67,500.00Structure:67,500.00
Size: 1,338 Sq Ft 3/2Size: 1,338 Sq Ft 3/2
Off Street Parking : 1600.00Off Street Parking : 1600.00


